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Level X 2021 50m - 400m Events - 11/06/2021 to 19/06/2021

Results
 
Event 1A  Women 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Byrtt, Imogen 44.62  1 1495789
BRIW 15Barrera-Baron, Sofia 45.62  2 1487496
BRIW  9Crawford, Molly 49.15  3 1489410
BRIW 11Lyjak, Magdalena 50.56  4 1495792
BRIW 10Gibbon, Ella 52.56  5 1492801
BRIW  9Ensor, Elanie 54.41  6 1590665
BRIW 10Roper, Hollie 56.76  7 1473240
BRIW 10Bridge, Evie 59.03  8 1590658
BRIW 10Garrington, Millie 59.12  9  1473215
BRIW  9Lewis, Amelia 1:00.46  10 1590655
BRIW  8Higgins, Charlotte 1:02.69  11 1573043
BRIW  9Fifield, Katie 1:05.88  12 1435497
BRIW 11Cox, Rehana 1:08.42  13 1518576
BRIW  8Hayes, Emily 1:36.35  14 1590656
BRIW 12Gamblin, Erin DQ  --- 1528931

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 1A  Men 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 13Druce-Morgan, Noah 37.59  1  1578317
BRIW 13Tooze, Oliver 42.43  2 1432445
BRIW 11Jones, Luke 43.22  3 1577728
BRIW  8Freeman, Harry 50.28  4 1577853
BRIW  9Bond, Lewis 53.28  5 1473226
BRIW 10Hooper, Ethan 53.62  6 1489411
BRIW 10Tottle, Heath 55.40  7 1508135
BRIW 10Pop, David 1:00.78  8 1370817
BRIW  8Wilson, Oliver 1:42.20  9 1594486
BRIW 11Stanton, Jensen DQ  --- 1473247

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 1B  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Garrington, Millie 2:16.69  1  1473215
BRIW 11Byrtt, Imogen 2:17.98  2 1495789
BRIW  9Crawford, Molly 2:22.00  3 1489410
BRIW 10Gibbon, Ella 2:26.71  4 1492801
BRIW 10Roper, Hollie 2:32.22  5 1473240

 
Event 1B  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Tottle, Heath 2:23.93  1 1508135
BRIW  8Freeman, Harry 2:27.03  2 1577853
BRIW  9Bond, Lewis 2:28.84  3 1473226
BRIW 10Pop, David 2:55.51  4 1370817
BRIW 11Stanton, Jensen DQ  --- 1473247

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 2A  Women 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Moffatt, Isla 35.81  1 1490552
BRIW 11Chillingworth, Sienna 36.63  2 1412357
BRIW 13North, Rose 37.44  3 1508134
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  - Time Trial ...   (Event 2A  Women 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle Junior Squad Time Trial)

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
BRIW 12Pearce, Imogen 38.91  4 1445088
BRIW 12Wright, Emily 39.11  5 1473214
BRIW 12Dunn, Rhia 41.08  6 1436837
BRIW 13Back - Parker, Amber 41.98  7 1436835
BRIW 10Jones, Elizabeth 42.02  8 1439074
BRIW 13Grandfield, Freya 43.60  9 1482456
BRIW 13Villis, Olivia 43.73  10 1575706
BRIW 10Rock, Ava 45.53  11 1473234
BRIW 11Roper, Charlotte 46.54  12 1424894
BRIW 10Rybinski, Natalia 46.66  13 1518570
BRIW 11Eele, Dottie 47.12  14 1406642
BRIW 10Redman, Daisy 47.16  15 1445086
BRIW 10Curtis, Florence 49.03  16 1473235

 
Event 2A  Men 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Hughes, Oscar 35.37  1 1453625
BRIW 12Head, Oscar 38.65  2 1473250
BRIW 10Freeman, James 40.76  3 1450481
BRIW 10Stacey, Luca 41.88  4 1412353
BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden 41.97  5 1386410
BRIW 11Keirle, Joseph 50.00  6 1473212
BRIW 12Taylor, William DQ  --- 1578175

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 2B  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Chillingworth, Sienna 1:49.82  1 1412357
BRIW 10Rock, Ava 1:57.38  2 1473234
BRIW 10Jones, Elizabeth 1:57.48  3 1439074
BRIW 13North, Rose 2:01.70  4 1508134
BRIW 12Pearce, Imogen 2:02.92  5 1445088
BRIW 12Moffatt, Isla 2:03.25  6 1490552
BRIW 13Grandfield, Freya 2:06.04  7 1482456
BRIW 10Redman, Daisy 2:12.46  8 1445086
BRIW 11Roper, Charlotte 2:13.00  9 1424894
BRIW 11Eele, Dottie 2:17.61  10 1406642

 
Event 2B  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Head, Oscar 1:52.95  1 1473250
BRIW 10Stacey, Luca 1:59.25  2 1412353
BRIW 10Freeman, James 2:12.99  3 1450481
BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden 2:13.72  4 1386410
BRIW 11Keirle, Joseph 2:15.34  5 1473212
BRIW 12Taylor, William DQ  --- 1578175

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 2C  Women 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Chillingworth, Sienna 3:15.37  1 1412357
BRIW 12Pearce, Imogen 3:44.42  2 1445088
BRIW 10Curtis, Florence 4:00.53  3 1473235
BRIW 11Eele, Dottie 4:11.30  4 1406642
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Event 2C  Men 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Head, Oscar 3:19.38  1 1473250
BRIW 10Freeman, James 3:36.87  2 1450481
BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden 3:51.82  3 1386410

 
Event 3A  Women 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 16Jennings, Freya 30.30  1 1269261
BRIW 16Brown, Isobel 30.54  2 1218578
BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 31.03  3 1300959
BRIW 16Rybinska, Victoria 31.05  4 1397985
BRIW 17Derbyshire, Katie 31.17  5 1172885
BRIW 15Lynd, Sofia 31.36  6 1370307
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 32.06  7 1339643
BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 32.75  8 1351041
BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 34.17  *9 1473248
BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 34.17  *9 1425362
BRIW 14Coulson, Freya 34.49  11 1383901
BRIW 17Bremner, Hannah 34.65  12 1203689
BRIW 14Hoyland, Sienna 35.15  13 1473232
BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 35.40  14 1395371
BRIW 15Hughes, Emily 36.78  15 1264513
BRIW 12Green, Mabel 37.88  *16 1446752
BRIW 15Sullivan, Phoebe 37.88  *16 1451508

 
Event 3A  Men 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Head, Max 26.84  1 1325883
BRIW 17Towells, Ben 27.18  2 1107662
BRIW 37Hayes, Ricky 28.74  3 5735
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 32.29  4 1370314
BRIW 14Wright, Logan 32.72  5 1203685
BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 32.82  6 1345405
BRIW 14Robins, Will 33.45  7 1335407
BRIW 14Jones, Oliver 34.75  8 1386409
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 35.69  9 1370310
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 36.17  10 1203682

 
Event 3B  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 1:26.51  1 1300959
BRIW 16Rybinska, Victoria 1:33.88  2 1397985
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 1:34.72  3 1339643
BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 1:36.29  4 1351041
BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 1:38.53  5 1425362
BRIW 15Lynd, Sofia 1:39.32  6 1370307
BRIW 14Hoyland, Sienna 1:42.75  7 1473232
BRIW 17Bremner, Hannah 1:47.44  8 1203689
BRIW 12Green, Mabel 1:52.11  9 1446752
BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 1:54.19  10 1395371
BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 1:54.77  11 1473248
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Event 3B  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Head, Max 1:15.93  1 1325883
BRIW 17Towells, Ben 1:21.85  2 1107662
BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 1:28.85  3 1345405
BRIW 14Wright, Logan 1:34.99  4 1203685
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 1:40.34  5 1370310
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 1:45.47  6 1370314
BRIW 14Jones, Oliver 1:46.42  7 1386409
BRIW 14Robins, Will 1:49.23  8 1335407
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 1:54.00  9 1203682

 
Event 3C  Women 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 2:40.86  1 1300959
BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 2:46.29  2 1351041
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 2:46.82  3 1339643
BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 3:08.88  4 1395371
BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 3:15.22  5 1473248
BRIW 12Green, Mabel 3:27.78  6 1446752

 
Event 3C  Men 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Head, Max 2:28.03  1 1325883
BRIW 17Towells, Ben 2:45.34  2 1107662
BRIW 14Robins, Will 2:49.02  3 1335407
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 2:56.21  4 1370314
BRIW 14Wright, Logan 3:00.22  5 1203685
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 3:03.82  6 1370310
BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 3:07.92  7 1345405
BRIW 14Jones, Oliver 3:18.02  8 1386409
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 3:26.98  9 1203682

 
Event 4A  Women 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW  9Crawford, Molly 57.65  1 1489410
BRIW 15Barrera-Baron, Sofia 57.82  2 1487496
BRIW 11Byrtt, Imogen 58.07  3 1495789
BRIW 10Garrington, Millie 58.31  4  1473215
BRIW 10Gibbon, Ella 1:00.60  5 1492801
BRIW  9Ensor, Elanie 1:01.31  6 1590665
BRIW  9Fifield, Katie 1:04.25  7 1435497
BRIW  8Higgins, Charlotte 1:05.12  8 1573043
BRIW  9Lewis, Amelia 1:08.33  9 1590655
BRIW 11Cox, Rehana 1:20.35  10 1518576

 
Event 4A  Men 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 13Druce-Morgan, Noah 44.91  1  1578317
BRIW 13Tooze, Oliver 45.86  2 1432445
BRIW 11Jones, Luke 54.44  3 1577728
BRIW  8Freeman, Harry 59.87  4 1577853
BRIW  9Bond, Lewis 1:00.71  5 1473226
BRIW 10Tottle, Heath 1:00.88  6 1508135
BRIW 10Pop, David 1:05.25  7 1370817
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  - Time Trial ...   (Event 4A  Men 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke Pre-Squad Time Trial)

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
BRIW 10Hooper, Ethan 1:07.45  8 1489411
BRIW  8Wilson, Oliver 1:27.96  9 1594486

 
Event 4B  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter IM Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Byrtt, Imogen 2:10.64  1 1495789
BRIW 10Garrington, Millie 2:12.34  2  1473215
BRIW  9Fifield, Katie 2:46.07  3 1435497

 
Event 4B  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter IM Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW  8Freeman, Harry 2:15.62  1 1577853
BRIW 10Hooper, Ethan 2:25.68  2 1489411

 
Event 5A  Women 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Chillingworth, Sienna 42.12  1 1412357
BRIW 10Redman, Daisy 42.84  2 1445086
BRIW 12Pearce, Imogen 44.31  3 1445088
BRIW 12Moffatt, Isla 45.87  4 1490552
BRIW 12Wright, Emily 46.47  5 1473214
BRIW 12Dunn, Rhia 47.54  6 1436837
BRIW 13Villis, Olivia 49.88  7 1575706
BRIW 10Rock, Ava 52.35  8 1473234
BRIW 11Eele, Dottie 53.05  9 1406642
BRIW 13Grandfield, Freya 53.83  10 1482456
BRIW 10Curtis, Florence 58.28  11 1473235

 
Event 5A  Men 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Hughes, Oscar 39.74  1 1453625
BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden 44.66  2 1386410
BRIW 10Freeman, James 48.90  3 1450481
BRIW 12Head, Oscar 49.22  4 1473250
BRIW 10Stacey, Luca 49.25  5 1412353

 
Event 5B  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter IM Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Chillingworth, Sienna 1:31.86  1 1412357
BRIW 13North, Rose 1:42.34  2 1508134
BRIW 12Pearce, Imogen 1:42.45  3 1445088
BRIW 12Wright, Emily 1:43.87  4 1473214
BRIW 12Moffatt, Isla 1:46.13  5 1490552
BRIW 13Villis, Olivia 1:48.91  6 1575706
BRIW 13Back - Parker, Amber 1:49.24  7 1436835
BRIW 10Rock, Ava 1:55.09  8 1473234
BRIW 10Redman, Daisy 1:56.32  9 1445086
BRIW 10Curtis, Florence 1:58.50  10 1473235
BRIW 11Eele, Dottie 1:59.57  11 1406642

 
Event 5B  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter IM Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Head, Oscar 1:37.92  1 1473250
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  - Time Trial ...   (Event 5B  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter IM Junior Squad Time Trial)

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
BRIW 10Stacey, Luca 1:46.60  2 1412353
BRIW 10Freeman, James 1:48.14  3 1450481
BRIW 11Keirle, Joseph 1:59.02  4 1473212
BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden 2:01.47  5 1386410

 
Event 5C  Women 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Rock, Ava 4:24.91  1 1473234
BRIW 10Redman, Daisy 4:42.00  2 1445086

 
Event 5C  Men 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Head, Oscar 3:58.90  1 1473250
BRIW 10Stacey, Luca 4:21.59  2 1412353
BRIW 11Keirle, Joseph 4:47.86  3 1473212
BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden 5:14.91  4 1386410

 
Event 5D  Men 7 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Head, Oscar 6:41.91  1 1473250
BRIW 10Freeman, James 7:10.22  2 1450481
BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden 7:38.43  3 1386410

 
Event 6A  Women 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 34.89  1 1300959
BRIW 16Jennings, Freya 35.29  2 1269261
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 35.76  3 1339643
BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 37.30  4 1351041
BRIW 15Lynd, Sofia 38.10  *5 1370307
BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 38.10  *5 1473248
BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 39.15  7 1425362
BRIW 14Coulson, Freya 40.38  8 1383901
BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 40.84  9 1395371
BRIW 17Bremner, Hannah 41.21  10 1203689
BRIW 12Green, Mabel 43.04  11 1446752
BRIW 14Hoyland, Sienna 43.19  12 1473232
BRIW 15Hughes, Emily 44.44  13 1264513
BRIW 15Sullivan, Phoebe DQ  --- 1451508

No Show Penalty Event
BRIW 17Derbyshire, Katie DQ  --- 1172885

No Show Penalty Event
BRIW 16Brown, Isobel DQ  --- 1218578

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 6A  Men 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Head, Max 30.54  1 1325883
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 36.57  2 1370314
BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 38.02  3 1345405
BRIW 14Robins, Will 38.77  4 1335407
BRIW 14Wright, Logan 38.90  5 1203685
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 41.37  6 1203682
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 41.98  7 1370310
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Event 6B  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter IM Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 1:15.73  1 1300959
BRIW 16Rybinska, Victoria 1:17.50  2 1397985
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 1:18.73  3 1339643
BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 1:20.61  4 1351041
BRIW 16Jennings, Freya 1:21.75  5 1269261
BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 1:26.25  6 1473248
BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 1:26.55  7 1425362
BRIW 17Bremner, Hannah 1:30.58  8 1203689
BRIW 15Hughes, Emily 1:31.30  9 1264513
BRIW 14Hoyland, Sienna 1:32.79  10 1473232
BRIW 14Coulson, Freya 1:34.16  11 1383901
BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 1:34.34  12 1395371
BRIW 12Green, Mabel 1:35.65  13 1446752
BRIW 17Derbyshire, Katie DQ  --- 1172885

No Show Penalty Event - Misc
BRIW 15Sullivan, Phoebe DQ  --- 1451508

No Show Penalty Event - Misc
 
Event 6B  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter IM Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Head, Max 1:07.50  1 1325883
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 1:22.72  2 1370314
BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 1:23.00  3 1345405
BRIW 14Wright, Logan 1:25.93  4 1203685
BRIW 14Robins, Will 1:26.96  5 1335407
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 1:28.47  6 1370310
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 1:37.07  7 1203682

 
Event 6C  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 1:19.31  1 1300959
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 1:23.07  2 1339643
BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 1:27.08  3 1473248
BRIW 14Coulson, Freya 1:30.34  4 1383901
BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 1:41.27  5 1395371

 
Event 6C  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Head, Max 1:12.26  1 1325883
BRIW 14Robins, Will 1:21.35  2 1335407
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 1:32.40  3 1370314
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 1:32.82  4 1370310
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 1:54.16  5 1203682

 
Event 6D  Women 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 3:07.00  1 1300959
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 3:23.05  2 1339643
BRIW 14Hoyland, Sienna 3:34.28  3 1473232
BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 3:35.23  4 1425362
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Event 6D  Men 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Head, Max 2:50.40  1 1325883
BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 3:14.96  2 1345405
BRIW 14Wright, Logan 3:23.02  3 1203685
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 3:42.10  4 1370314
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 3:44.63  5 1370310
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 4:03.87  6 1203682

 
Event 6E  Women 7 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 5:11.60  1 1300959
BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 5:21.49  2 1351041
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 5:25.06  3 1339643
BRIW 14Coulson, Freya 5:40.94  4 1383901
BRIW 17Bremner, Hannah 5:50.64  5 1203689
BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 6:05.99  6 1425362
BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 6:06.48  7 1473248
BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 6:24.37  8 1395371

 
Event 6E  Men 7 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Head, Max 4:56.40  1 1325883
BRIW 14Robins, Will 5:24.88  2 1335407
BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 6:00.03  3 1345405
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 6:02.57  4 1370310
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie DNF  --- 1203682

Did not finish
 
Event 7A  Women 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW  8Higgins, Charlotte 1:08.31  1 1573043
BRIW 10Garrington, Millie 1:11.38  2  1473215
BRIW 10Roper, Hollie 1:11.99  3 1473240
BRIW 10Gibbon, Ella 1:18.49  4 1492801
BRIW  9Fifield, Katie 1:28.90  5 1435497

 
Event 7A  Men 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 13Druce-Morgan, Noah 45.41  1  1578317
BRIW 13Tooze, Oliver 50.44  2 1432445
BRIW 11Jones, Luke 1:04.93  3 1577728
BRIW 10Hooper, Ethan 1:07.79  4 1489411

 
Event 7B  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Byrtt, Imogen 1:41.35  1 1495789
BRIW  9Crawford, Molly 1:58.35  2 1489410
BRIW  9Fifield, Katie 2:36.66  3 1435497
BRIW 11Cox, Rehana 2:37.69  4 1518576

 
Event 7B  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW  8Freeman, Harry 2:00.18  1 1577853
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  - Time Trial ...   (Event 7B  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle Pre-Squad Time Trial)

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
BRIW 10Hooper, Ethan 2:06.91  2 1489411
BRIW 10Pop, David 2:33.23  3 1370817
BRIW 11Stanton, Jensen DQ  --- 1473247

No Show Penalty Event
BRIW  9Bond, Lewis DQ  --- 1473226

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 7C  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW  9Crawford, Molly 2:20.81  1 1489410
BRIW  9Fifield, Katie 2:30.98  2 1435497

 
Event 7C  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW  8Freeman, Harry 2:15.68  1 1577853
BRIW 10Pop, David 2:29.09  2 1370817
BRIW  9Bond, Lewis DQ  --- 1473226

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 8A  Women 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Chillingworth, Sienna 44.12  1 1412357
BRIW 12Pearce, Imogen 45.98  2 1445088
BRIW 13North, Rose 49.44  3 1508134
BRIW 12Wright, Emily 50.70  4 1473214
BRIW 12Moffatt, Isla 51.56  5 1490552
BRIW 11Eele, Dottie 52.25  6 1406642
BRIW 13Back - Parker, Amber 52.35  7 1436835
BRIW 13Villis, Olivia 52.91  8 1575706
BRIW 10Rock, Ava 54.88  9 1473234
BRIW 11Roper, Charlotte 56.50  10 1424894
BRIW 10Curtis, Florence 1:01.44  11 1473235
BRIW 10Redman, Daisy 1:02.53  12 1445086

 
Event 8A  Men 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Head, Oscar 46.45  1 1473250
BRIW 10Freeman, James 53.19  2 1450481
BRIW 10Stacey, Luca 54.00  3 1412353
BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden 1:01.21  4 1386410
BRIW 11Keirle, Joseph 1:03.04  5 1473212
BRIW 12Taylor, William DQ  --- 1578175

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 8B  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Chillingworth, Sienna 1:22.50  1 1412357
BRIW 12Moffatt, Isla 1:26.48  2 1490552
BRIW 13North, Rose 1:31.03  3 1508134
BRIW 12Wright, Emily 1:31.51  4 1473214
BRIW 12Pearce, Imogen 1:32.18  5 1445088
BRIW 10Jones, Elizabeth 1:38.16  6 1439074
BRIW 11Eele, Dottie 1:44.74  7 1406642
BRIW 10Redman, Daisy 1:47.73  8 1445086
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Level X 2021 50m - 400m Events - 11/06/2021 to 19/06/2021

Results
  - Time Trial ...   (Event 8B  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle Junior Squad Time Trial)

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
BRIW 10Rock, Ava 1:50.71  9 1473234
BRIW 10Curtis, Florence 1:53.59  10 1473235

 
Event 8B  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Head, Oscar 1:28.68  1 1473250
BRIW 10Freeman, James 1:38.00  2 1450481
BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden 1:40.45  3 1386410
BRIW 10Stacey, Luca 1:40.74  4 1412353
BRIW 11Keirle, Joseph 1:56.42  5 1473212

 
Event 9A  Women 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 32.57  1 1300959
BRIW 16Brown, Isobel 33.18  2 1218578
BRIW 16Rybinska, Victoria 34.14  3 1397985
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 35.40  4 1339643
BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 35.50  5 1351041
BRIW 16Jennings, Freya 35.60  6 1269261
BRIW 17Derbyshire, Katie 37.39  7 1172885
BRIW 14Coulson, Freya 38.49  8 1383901
BRIW 17Bremner, Hannah 40.25  9 1203689
BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 41.51  *10 1395371
BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 41.51  *10 1425362
BRIW 14Hoyland, Sienna 45.13  12 1473232
BRIW 15Sullivan, Phoebe 46.54  13 1451508
BRIW 12Green, Mabel 47.56  14 1446752
BRIW 11Jones, Liberty DQ  --- 1473248

False start
 
Event 9A  Men 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Head, Max 29.56  1 1325883
BRIW 17Towells, Ben 31.10  2 1107662
BRIW 37Hayes, Ricky 32.79  3 5735
BRIW 14Robins, Will 36.12  4 1335407
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 36.56  5 1370314
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 38.31  6 1370310
BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 38.47  7 1345405
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 47.10  8 1203682

 
Event 9B  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 16Jennings, Freya 1:06.49  1 1269261
BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 1:06.93  2 1300959
BRIW 16Brown, Isobel 1:07.11  3 1218578
BRIW 15Lynd, Sofia 1:07.82  4 1370307
BRIW 16Rybinska, Victoria 1:08.38  5 1397985
BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 1:10.19  6 1351041
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 1:10.62  7 1339643
BRIW 17Derbyshire, Katie 1:11.41  8 1172885
BRIW 17Bremner, Hannah 1:14.44  9 1203689
BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 1:15.58  10 1473248
BRIW 14Coulson, Freya 1:16.07  11 1383901
BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 1:16.51  12 1425362
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Results
  - Time Trial ...   (Event 9B  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle Performance & Squad Time Trial)

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 1:18.75  13 1395371
BRIW 14Hoyland, Sienna 1:21.09  14 1473232
BRIW 15Hughes, Emily 1:21.18  15 1264513
BRIW 12Green, Mabel 1:22.16  16 1446752
BRIW 15Sullivan, Phoebe 1:24.28  17 1451508

 
Event 9B  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Head, Max 59.67  1 1325883
BRIW 17Towells, Ben 1:02.39  2 1107662
BRIW 14Robins, Will 1:12.38  3 1335407
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 1:13.35  4 1370314
BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 1:14.32  5 1345405
BRIW 14Jones, Oliver 1:16.47  6 1386409
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 1:17.08  7 1370310
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 1:22.23  8 1203682

 
Event 9C  Women 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 3:07.06  1 1300959
BRIW 14Coulson, Freya 3:20.66  2 1383901

 
Event 9C  Men 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Head, Max 2:51.98  1 1325883
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 3:20.88  2 1370314
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 3:29.87  3 1370310
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 3:58.87  4 1203682

 
Event 10A  Women 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Lyjak, Magdalena 1:01.63  1 1495792
BRIW 10Garrington, Millie 1:02.17  2  1473215
BRIW 15Barrera-Baron, Sofia 1:09.10  3 1487496
BRIW 10Gibbon, Ella 1:09.79  4 1492801
BRIW 10Roper, Hollie 1:10.85  5 1473240
BRIW  9Crawford, Molly 1:11.08  6 1489410
BRIW  8Higgins, Charlotte 1:23.81  7 1573043
BRIW  9Fifield, Katie 1:31.00  8 1435497
BRIW  9Lewis, Amelia 1:33.97  9 1590655
BRIW  9Ensor, Elanie DQ  --- 1590665

No Show Penalty Event
BRIW 12Gamblin, Erin DQ  --- 1528931

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 10A  Men 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 13Druce-Morgan, Noah 56.83  1  1578317
BRIW 11Jones, Luke 1:00.22  2 1577728
BRIW 13Tooze, Oliver 1:03.34  3 1432445
BRIW  9Bond, Lewis 1:05.57  4 1473226
BRIW 10Tottle, Heath 1:08.20  5 1508135
BRIW  8Freeman, Harry 1:08.56  6 1577853
BRIW 10Hooper, Ethan 1:29.90  7 1489411



Bridgwater Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 21/06/2021  Page 12
Level X 2021 50m - 400m Events - 11/06/2021 to 19/06/2021

Results
  - Time Trial ...   (Event 10A  Men 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke Pre-Squad Time Trial)

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
BRIW  8Wilson, Oliver 2:13.90  8 1594486
BRIW 11Stanton, Jensen DQ  --- 1473247

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 10B  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly Pre-Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 10Hooper, Ethan 2:29.43  1 1489411
 
Event 11A  Women 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Chillingworth, Sienna 51.13  1 1412357
BRIW 13North, Rose 53.91  2 1508134
BRIW 10Rock, Ava 55.79  3 1473234
BRIW 10Jones, Elizabeth 56.00  *4 1439074
BRIW 13Grandfield, Freya 56.00  *4 1482456
BRIW 10Redman, Daisy 56.50  6 1445086
BRIW 12Moffatt, Isla 57.84  7 1490552
BRIW 12Pearce, Imogen 58.26  8 1445088
BRIW 12Wright, Emily 59.34  9 1473214
BRIW 13Villis, Olivia 59.75  10 1575706
BRIW 11Roper, Charlotte 1:01.12  11 1424894
BRIW 11Eele, Dottie 1:05.43  12 1406642
BRIW 10Curtis, Florence 1:06.95  13 1473235
BRIW 10Rybinski, Natalia 1:08.41  14 1518570
BRIW 13Back - Parker, Amber DQ  --- 1436835

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 11A  Men 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Head, Oscar 51.43  1 1473250
BRIW 10Stacey, Luca 57.32  2 1412353
BRIW 10Freeman, James 1:01.16  3 1450481
BRIW 11Keirle, Joseph 1:01.53  4 1473212
BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden 1:05.18  5 1386410
BRIW 12Taylor, William DQ  --- 1578175

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 11B  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Pearce, Imogen 1:56.97  1 1445088
BRIW 10Rock, Ava 2:03.04  2 1473234
BRIW 11Eele, Dottie 2:09.51  3 1406642

 
Event 11B  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Head, Oscar 1:49.72  1 1473250
BRIW 10Stacey, Luca 1:56.47  2 1412353

 
Event 11C  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Chillingworth, Sienna 1:34.25  1 1412357
BRIW 12Wright, Emily 1:38.46  2 1473214
BRIW 12Pearce, Imogen 1:42.78  3 1445088
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Level X 2021 50m - 400m Events - 11/06/2021 to 19/06/2021

Results
  - Time Trial ...   (Event 11C  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke Junior Squad Time Trial)

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
BRIW 10Jones, Elizabeth 1:51.93  4 1439074
BRIW 11Eele, Dottie 1:55.61  5 1406642
BRIW 10Redman, Daisy 1:56.00  6 1445086
BRIW 10Curtis, Florence 2:01.77  7 1473235
BRIW 10Rock, Ava 2:08.16  8 1473234
BRIW 13Back - Parker, Amber DQ  --- 1436835

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 11C  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Head, Oscar 1:33.85  1 1473250
BRIW 10Freeman, James 1:43.11  2 1450481
BRIW 10Stacey, Luca 1:51.56  3 1412353
BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden 1:57.94  4 1386410
BRIW 12Hughes, Oscar DQ  --- 1453625

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 11D  Women 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Chillingworth, Sienna 2:52.10  1 1412357
BRIW 12Pearce, Imogen 3:22.72  2 1445088
BRIW 13North, Rose 3:23.16  3 1508134
BRIW 12Wright, Emily 3:24.17  4 1473214
BRIW 10Redman, Daisy 3:51.02  5 1445086
BRIW 10Rock, Ava 4:08.56  6 1473234

 
Event 11D  Men 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Head, Oscar 3:09.19  1 1473250
BRIW 10Freeman, James 3:29.87  2 1450481
BRIW 10Stacey, Luca 3:42.33  3 1412353
BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden 3:43.09  4 1386410

 
Event 11E  Women 7 & Over 200 SC Meter IM Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 11Chillingworth, Sienna 3:16.48  1 1412357
BRIW 12Wright, Emily 3:48.72  2 1473214
BRIW 10Rock, Ava 4:17.78  3 1473234

 
Event 11E  Men 7 & Over 200 SC Meter IM Junior Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 12Head, Oscar 3:23.82  1 1473250
BRIW 10Freeman, James 3:48.43  2 1450481
BRIW 10Stacey, Luca 3:59.43  3 1412353
BRIW 11Hayes, Aiden 4:36.74  4 1386410

 
Event 12A  Women 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 40.56  1 1300959
BRIW 16Rybinska, Victoria 42.38  2 1397985
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 42.93  3 1339643
BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 43.19  4 1351041
BRIW 16Jennings, Freya 44.13  5 1269261
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Level X 2021 50m - 400m Events - 11/06/2021 to 19/06/2021

Results
  - Time Trial ...   (Event 12A  Women 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke Performance & Squad Time Trial)

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
BRIW 15Lynd, Sofia 44.40  6 1370307
BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 44.50  7 1425362
BRIW 14Hoyland, Sienna 48.14  8 1473232
BRIW 17Bremner, Hannah 48.88  9 1203689
BRIW 15Hughes, Emily 48.94  10 1264513
BRIW 12Green, Mabel 51.11  11 1446752
BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 51.97  12 1473248
BRIW 14Coulson, Freya 52.10  13 1383901
BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 52.50  14 1395371
BRIW 15Sullivan, Phoebe 55.19  15 1451508
BRIW 17Derbyshire, Katie DQ  --- 1172885

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 12A  Men 7 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 17Towells, Ben 34.59  1 1107662
BRIW 14Head, Max 34.82  2 1325883
BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 40.75  3 1345405
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 46.35  4 1370310
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 47.35  5 1370314
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 48.81  6 1203682
BRIW 14Robins, Will 49.96  7 1335407

 
Event 12B  Women 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 1:13.81  1 1300959
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 1:17.36  2 1339643
BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 1:18.72  3 1351041
BRIW 16Jennings, Freya 1:18.97  4 1269261
BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 1:22.59  5 1425362
BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 1:22.68  6 1473248
BRIW 17Bremner, Hannah 1:26.62  7 1203689
BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 1:26.77  8 1395371
BRIW 14Coulson, Freya 1:27.82  9 1383901
BRIW 12Green, Mabel 1:32.88  10 1446752
BRIW 14Hoyland, Sienna 1:33.29  11 1473232
BRIW 17Derbyshire, Katie DQ  --- 1172885

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 12B  Men 7 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Head, Max 1:06.22  1 1325883
BRIW 17Towells, Ben 1:11.82  2 1107662
BRIW 14Robins, Will 1:20.21  3 1335407
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 1:20.59  4 1370314
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 1:26.35  5 1370310
BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 1:26.65  6 1345405
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 1:35.01  7 1203682
BRIW 14Wright, Logan DQ  --- 1203685

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 12C  Women 7 & Over 200 SC Meter IM Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 2:42.18  1 1300959
BRIW 16Rybinska, Victoria 2:49.48  2 1397985
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Results
  - Time Trial ...   (Event 12C  Women 7 & Over 200 SC Meter IM Performance & Squad Time Trial)

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 2:50.92  3 1339643
BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 2:52.25  4 1351041
BRIW 16Jennings, Freya 2:53.60  5 1269261
BRIW 15Lynd, Sofia 2:57.70  6 1370307
BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 3:11.02  7 1425362
BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 3:14.91  8 1473248
BRIW 17Bremner, Hannah 3:18.34  9 1203689
BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 3:24.78  10 1395371
BRIW 12Green, Mabel 3:28.84  11 1446752

 
Event 12C  Men 7 & Over 200 SC Meter IM Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Head, Max 2:26.65  1 1325883
BRIW 17Towells, Ben 2:39.44  2 1107662
BRIW 14Robins, Will 2:59.50  3 1335407
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 3:06.94  4 1370314
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 3:08.67  5 1370310
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 3:32.51  6 1203682

 
Event 12D  Women 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 2:24.09  1 1300959
BRIW 16Jennings, Freya 2:25.98  2 1269261
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 2:33.12  3 1339643
BRIW 13Walsh, Darcy 2:33.93  4 1351041
BRIW 17Bremner, Hannah 2:43.48  5 1203689
BRIW 14Coulson, Freya 2:44.18  6 1383901
BRIW 11Loosemore, Evie 2:45.55  7 1425362
BRIW 11Jones, Liberty 2:47.13  8 1473248
BRIW 11Chapman, Isabelle 2:56.87  9 1395371
BRIW 14Hoyland, Sienna 2:57.19  10 1473232
BRIW 12Green, Mabel 3:03.50  11 1446752
BRIW 17Derbyshire, Katie DQ  --- 1172885

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 12D  Men 7 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Head, Max 2:16.94  1 1325883
BRIW 17Towells, Ben 2:25.90  2 1107662
BRIW 14Robins, Will 2:34.74  3 1335407
BRIW 14Priddy, Matthew 2:45.12  4 1345405
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 2:45.69  5 1370314
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 3:01.60  6 1203682
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie 3:23.65  7 1370310

 
Event 12E  Women 7 & Over 400 SC Meter IM Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Kane, Theoni 5:48.41  1 1300959
BRIW 14Wright, Phoebe 6:01.65  2 1339643
BRIW 17Bremner, Hannah 6:45.40  3 1203689

 
Event 12E  Men 7 & Over 400 SC Meter IM Performance & Squad Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
  - Time Trial

BRIW 14Head, Max 5:18.89  1 1325883
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Level X 2021 50m - 400m Events - 11/06/2021 to 19/06/2021

Results
  - Time Trial ...   (Event 12E  Men 7 & Over 400 SC Meter IM Performance & Squad Time Trial)

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#
BRIW 13Lyjack, Michael 6:36.34  2 1370314
BRIW 12Peacock, Archie 7:25.39  3 1203682
BRIW 13Glassup, Charlie DQ  --- 1370310

Standing on bottom - Misc


